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NUMBER OF STUDENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 

 

Year Name Student enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

2021-22 BHALERAO BHIMRAJ SANJAY T/026/1/2021/198/01 2021-22 

2021-22 BHOLE SUMEDH SHESHERAO T/026/1/2021/198/02 2021-22 

2021-22 DESHMUKH DIVYA AVDHUTRAO T/026/1/2021/198/03 2021-22 

2021-22 DEVDE MANOJ PIRAJI T/026/1/2021/198/06 2021-22 

2021-22 DHUTMAL NAKSHARTRA SUNIL T/026/1/2021/198/04 2021-22 

2021-22 GADHE ABHISHEK NARAYAN T/026/1/2021/198/22 2021-22 

2021-22 GAIKWAD RAJSHREE TUKARAM T/026/1/2021/198/23 2021-22 

2021-22 GIRDE SHUBHAM PRAKASH T/026/1/2021/198/05 2021-22 

2021-22 KADAM SURAJ SUBHASH T/026/1/2021/198/21 2021-22 

2021-22 KALE SANTOSH KAILAS T/026/1/2021/198/07 2021-22 

2021-22 KARHALE SHIVANI SURESHRAO T/026/1/2021/198/08 2021-22 

2021-22 NAVALE SHIVRAJ FALAJI T/026/1/2021/198/20 2021-22 

2021-22 PANDE PRATIK RAJU T/026/1/2021/198/19 2021-22 

2021-22 PATIL SEJAL VITTHAL T/026/1/2021/198/14 2021-22 

2021-22 RATHOD KUMARVIKAS TEJU T/026/1/2021/198/10 2021-22 

2021-22 RATHOD HARICHAND RUPSINGH T/026/1/2021/198/12 2021-22 

2021-22 RATHOD KARAN MANGILAL T/026/1/2021/198/11 2021-22 

2021-22 SHINDE BHAGYASHRI MAROTI T/026/1/2021/198/15 2021-22 

2021-22 SHINDE MAYURI PANDURANG T/026/1/2021/198/17 2021-22 

2021-22 
SIDDIQUI DANISH AHMAD IQBAL 

AHMAD 
T/026/1/2021/198/13 2021-22 

2021-22 
SURYAVANSHI PRATIKSHA 
GYANOBA 

T/026/1/2021/198/18 2021-22 

2021-22 AMBATWAD MAROTI TULSHIRAM T/026/1/2020/198/3 2021-22 

2021-22 ANNAKADE VAISHNAVI NAVNATH T/026/1/2020/198/8 2021-22 

2021-22 BUDRUK RUTUJA VITTHAL T/026/1/2020/198/7 2021-22 

2021-22 THAKUR SONAL SAMSANSINGH T/026/1/2020/198/4 2021-22 

2021-22 MORE SURAJ SAMBHAJI T/026/1/2020/198/2 2021-22 

2021-22 AMBATWAR MUKUND KISANRAO T/26/1/2019/198/1 2021-22 

2021-22 AMBATWAR SACHIN KISAN T/26/1/2019/198/2 2021-22 

2021-22 BHANDARE GUNAJI JAYRAM T/26/1/2019/198/3 2021-22 

2021-22 BOIWAR SACHIN SUBHASH T/26/1/2019/198/4 2021-22 

2021-22 DASMALE RAHUL RAMESHWAR T/26/1/2019/198/5 2021-22 

2021-22 DHADE ASHWINI RAM T/26/1/2019/198/6 2021-22 

2021-22 GAIKWAD PRADIP CHANDOBA T/26/1/2019/198/7 2021-22 

2021-22 
HANUMANTE ADESH 

DHONDUPANTH 
T/26/1/2019/198/8 2021-22 



 
2021-22 INGOLE RUSHIKESH SUDHAKAR T/26/1/2019/198/9 2021-22 

2021-22 JOGDAND SAKSHI LAXMAN T/26/1/2019/198/10 2021-22 

2021-22 KADAM SHIVSAGAR SANJAYRAO T/26/1/2019/198/12 2021-22 

2021-22 KAMBLE VIBHAVRI GANGADHAR T/26/1/2019/198/11 2021-22 

2021-22 
MUNDADA PRAJAKTA 

ASHOKUMAR 
T/26/1/2019/198/14 2021-22 

2021-22 PAGARE DHIRAJ RAM T/26/1/2019/198/15 2021-22 

2021-22 
PATHAN RIYAZ KHAN 

MANSOORKHAN 
T/26/1/2019/198/16 2021-22 

2021-22 PATIL OMKAR EKNATHRAO T/26/1/2019/198/21 2021-22 

2021-22 PATIL PRITI SANJAY T/26/1/2019/198/17 2021-22 

2021-22 TARMEKWAD PRITI DIGAMBAR T/26/1/2019/198/18 2021-22 

2021-22 THOKE PRIYA SAHEBRAO T/26/1/2019/198/19 2021-22 

2021-22 WAGHMARE SAINATH ATMARAM T/26/1/2019/198/20 2021-22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 

2020-2021 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

NUMBER OF STUDENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

 

Year Name Student enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

2020-21 AMBATWAD MAROTI TULSHIRAM T/026/1/2020/198/3 2020-21 

2020-21 ANNAKADE VAISHNAVI NAVNATH T/026/1/2020/198/8 2020-21 

2020-21 BUDRUK RUTUJA VITTHAL T/026/1/2020/198/7 2020-21 

2020-21 MORE SURAJ SAMBHAJI T/026/1/2020/198/2 2020-21 

2020-21 THAKUR SONAL SAMSANSINGH T/026/1/2020/198/4 2020-21 

2020-21 BODKHE DASHRATH BHARAT T/026/1/2020/198/1 2020-21 

2020-21 AMBATWAR MUKUND KISANRAO T/26/1/2019/198/1 2020-21 

2020-21 AMBATWAR SACHIN KISAN T/26/1/2019/198/2 2020-21 

2020-21 BHANDARE GUNAJI JAYRAM T/26/1/2019/198/3 2020-21 

2020-21 BOIWAR SACHIN SUBHASH T/26/1/2019/198/4 2020-21 

2020-21 DASMALE RAHUL RAMESHWAR T/26/1/2019/198/5 2020-21 

2020-21 DHADE ASHWINI RAM T/26/1/2019/198/6 2020-21 

2020-21 GAIKWAD PRADIP SANDOBA T/26/1/2019/198/7 2020-21 

2020-21 
HANUMANTE ADESH 

DHONDUPANTH 
T/26/1/2019/198/8 2020-21 

2020-21 INGOLE RUSHIKESH SUDHAKAR T/26/1/2019/198/9 2020-21 

2020-21 JOGDAND SAKSHI LAXMAN T/26/1/2019/198/10 2020-21 

2020-21 KADAM SHIVSAGAR SANJAYRAO T/26/1/2019/198/12 2020-21 

2020-21 KAMBLE VIBHAVRI GANGADHAR T/26/1/2019/198/11 2020-21 

2020-21 KHAN KAINAT AKRAM T/26/1/2019/198/13 2020-21 

2020-21 
MUNDADA PRAJAKTA 
ASHOKUMAR 

T/26/1/2019/198/14 2020-21 

2020-21 PAGARE DHIRAJ RAM T/26/1/2019/198/15 2020-21 

2020-21 
PATHAN RIYAZ KHAN 

MANSOORKHAN 
T/26/1/2019/198/16 2020-21 

2020-21 PATIL OMKAR EKNATHRAO T/26/1/2019/198/21 2020-21 

2020-21 PATIL PRITI SANJAY T/26/1/2019/198/17 2020-21 

2020-21 TARMEKWAD PRITI DIGAMBAR T/26/1/2019/198/18 2020-21 

2020-21 THOKE PRIYA SAHEBRAO T/26/1/2019/198/19 2020-21 

2020-21 WAGHMARE SAINATH ATMARAM T/26/1/2019/198/20 2020-21 

2020-21 HAMBARDE SHUBHANGI KALBAJI T/026/1/2018/198/6 2020-21 

2020-21 MOLKE SURAJ BALAJI T/026/1/2018/198/13 2020-21 

2020-21 SHINDE SHIVANI BALAJI T/026/1/2018/198/17 2020-21 

2020-21 KALKE ANJALI BHAGWANRAO T/026/1/2018/198/10 2020-21 

2020-21 
SASANE PRATIKSHA 
KASHINATHRAO 

T/026/1/2018/198/15 2020-21 

2020-21 ASANWAD MADHAV KISHANRAO T/026/1/2018/198/01 2020-21 

2020-21 TIDKE RADHIKA MADHAVRAO BCA1/2013/212/20 2020-21 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 

2019-2020 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

NUMBER OF STUDENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 

 

Year Name Student enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

2019-20 AMBATWAR MUKUND KISANRAO T/26/1/2019/198/1 2019-20 

2019-20 AMBATWAR SACHIN KISAN T/26/1/2019/198/2 2019-20 

2019-20 BHANDARE GUNAJI JAYRAM T/26/1/2019/198/3 2019-20 

2019-20 BOIWAR SACHIN SUBHASH T/26/1/2019/198/4 2019-20 

2019-20 DASHMALE RAHUL RAMESHWAR T/26/1/2019/198/5 2019-20 

2019-20 DHADE ASHWINI RAM T/26/1/2019/198/6 2019-20 

2019-20 GAIKWAD PRADIP SANDOBA T/26/1/2019/198/7 2019-20 

2019-20 HANUMANTE ADESH 

DHONDUPANTH 

T/26/1/2019/198/8 2019-20 

2019-20 INGOLE RUSHIKESH SUDHAKAR T/26/1/2019/198/9 2019-20 

2019-20 KADAM SHIVSAGAR SANJAYRAO T/26/1/2019/198/12 2019-20 

2019-20 KAMBLE VIBHAVRI GANGADHAR T/26/1/2019/198/11 2019-20 

2019-20 MUNDADA PRAJAKTA 

ASHOKUMAR 

T/26/1/2019/198/14 2019-20 

2019-20 PAGARE DHIRAJ RAM T/26/1/2019/198/15 2019-20 

2019-20 PATHAN RIYAZ KHAN 

MANSOORKHAN 

T/26/1/2019/198/16 2019-20 

2019-20 PATIL OMKAR EKNATHRAO T/26/1/2019/198/21 2019-20 

2019-20 PATIL PRITI SANJAY T/26/1/2019/198/17 2019-20 

2019-20 TARMEKWAD PRITI DIGAMBAR T/26/1/2019/198/18 2019-20 

2019-20 THOKE PRIYA SAHEBRAO T/26/1/2019/198/19 2019-20 

2019-20 WAGHMARE SAINATH ATMARAM T/26/1/2019/198/20 2019-20 

2019-20 ASANWAD MADHAV KISHANRAO T/026/1/2018/198/01 2019-20 

2019-20 HAMBARDE SHUBHANGI KALBAJI T/026/1/2018/198/6 2019-20 

2019-20 KALKE ANJALI BHAGWANRAO T/026/1/2018/198/10 2019-20 

2019-20 MOLKE SURAJ BALAJI T/026/1/2018/198/13 2019-20 

2019-20 SASANE PRATIKSHA 

KASHINATHRAO 

T/026/1/2018/198/15 2019-20 

2019-20 SHINDE SHIVANI BALAJI T/026/1/2018/198/17 2019-20 

2019-20 BHORGE SHITAL VIJAY T/026/1/2017/198/6 2019-20 

2019-20 HIWANT NIKITA MURLIDHAR T/026/1/2017/198/8 2019-20 

2019-20 KALYANE VAISHNAVI 

VISHWANATH 

T/026/1/2017/198/10 2019-20 

2019-20 TIDKE RADHIKA MADHAVRAO BCA1/2013/2012/20 2019-20 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 

2018-2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

NUMBER OF STUDENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 

 

Year Name Student enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

2018-19 ASANWAD MADHAV KISHANRAO T/026/1/2018/198/01 2018-19 

2018-19 BHALERAO RAJRATAN UTTAM T/026/1/2018/198/02 2018-19 

2018-19 DOIBADE KOMAL RAMESHRAO T/026/1/2018/198/03 2018-19 

2018-19 GAJBHARE SEEMATAI VITTHAL T/026/1/2018/198/4 2018-19 

2018-19 GANGAWNE PRATHMESH 

MADHUKAR 

T/026/1/2018/198/5 2018-19 

2018-19 HAMBARDE SHUBHANGI KALBAJI T/026/1/2018/198/6 2018-19 

2018-19 HUSUKWAD SANTOSH DHONDIBA T/026/1/2018/198/20 2018-19 

2018-19 INGOLE ARJUN MADHUKAR T/026/1/2018/198/7 2018-19 

2018-19 INGOLE GANESH KASHINATH T/026/1/2018/198/8 2018-19 

2018-19 KALKE ANJALI BHAGWANRAO T/026/1/2018/198/10 2018-19 

2018-19 KATALE VANASHREE CHARANDAS T/026/1/2018/198/11 2018-19 

2018-19 KHAN ATIF ASADULLAH KHAN T/026/1/2018/198/12 2018-19 

2018-19 MOLKE SURAJ BALAJI T/026/1/2018/198/13 2018-19 

2018-19 SASANE PRATIKSHA 

KASHINATHRAO 

T/026/1/2018/198/15 2018-19 

2018-19 SAWATE KAJAL GAUTAM T/026/1/2018/198/16 2018-19 

2018-19 SHINDE SHIVANI BALAJI T/026/1/2018/198/17 2018-19 

2018-19 THAMKE DAMINI SAHEBRAO T/026/1/2018/198/18 2018-19 

2018-19 WANALWAD UDDHAV 

DNYANESHWAR 

T/026/1/2018/198/19 2018-19 

2018-19 BHORGE SHITAL VIJAY T/026/1/2017/198/6 2018-19 

2018-19 HIWANT NIKITA MURLIDHAR T/026/1/2017/198/8 2018-19 

2018-19 KALYANE VAISHNAVI 

VISHWANATH 

T/026/1/2017/198/10 2018-19 

2018-19 SINGANWAD SURAJ SHIVAJIRAO T/026/1/2017/198/11 2018-19 

2018-19 SURYAWANSHI SUMEDH MAROTI T/026/1/2017/198/13 2018-19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 

2017-2018 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

NUMBER OF STUDENTS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018 

 

Year Name Student enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

2017-18 KUTE VIJAY VISHWANATH T/026/1/2017/198/01 2017-18 

2017-18 LOKHANDE NEHA RAGHUNATH T/026/1/2017/198/02 2017-18 

2017-18 KADAM PORNIMA GANESH T/026/1/2017/198/03 2017-18 

2017-18 MALIPATIL KAPIL BHAGWAN T/026/1/2017/198/04 2017-18 

2017-18 BHORGE SHITAL VIJAY T/026/1/2017/198/06 2017-18 

2017-18 JONDHALE ANIKET AMARDEEP T/026/1/2017/198/07 2017-18 

2017-18 HIWANT NIKITA MURLIDHAR T/026/1/2017/198/08 2017-18 

2017-18 KALYANI VAISHNAVI 

VISHWANATH 

T/026/1/2017/198/10 2017-18 

2017-18 SINGANWAD SURAJ SHIVAJIRAO T/026/1/2017/198/11 2017-18 

2017-18 SARDAR KARINA KAUR 

CHARANSING 

T/026/1/2017/198/12 2017-18 

2017-18 SURYAWANSHI SUMEDH MAROTI T/026/1/2017/198/13 2017-18 

2017-18 DUBUKWAD DNYANESHWAR  T/026/1/2015/198/09 2017-18 

2017-18 HAMBARDE SHITAL T/026/1/2015/198/13 2017-18 

2017-18 INNANI RUTUJA G. T/026/1/2015/198/12 2017-18 

2017-18 KHARBE SHAM T/026/1/2015/198/03 2017-18 

2017-18 PAITHANE ASHWINI NAGORAO T/026/1/2015/198/07 2017-18 

2017-18 YEWALE BHAGYASHRI T/026/1/2015/198/14 2017-18 

2017-18 YEWALE POONAM T/026/1/2015/198/15 2017-18 

 


